Standard Definition Waveform Monitors
WFM601A • WFM601E • WFM601M Data Sheet
WFM601A/WFM601E/WFM601M Series Serial Digital Component Monitors mounted in
accessory 1700F02 Portable Cases.
Features & Benefits
Two 270 MB Serial Component Loopthrough Inputs
Real-time CRT Display Suitable for Live Monitoring
Waveform Parade and Overlay Displays

8 www.tektronix.com
Standard Definition Waveform Monitors — WFM601A • WFM601E • WFM601M
Ordering Information
WFM601A
Serial Component Monitor.
WFM601E
Serial Component Monitor with Eye Pattern.
WFM601M
Serial Component Measurement Set.
All Include: WFM601 Series instruments are supplied with an instruction manual,
power cable, spare graticule lamps, spare fuse, and spare air filters. White (P4)
phosphor is standard. To meet safety and EMI listing requirements order a cabinet
or rackmount from the Optional Accessories list. Please specify power plug when
ordering.
Note: Portable Cabinet optional.
Power Plug Options
Opt. A0 – US Plug, 115 V, 60 Hz.
Opt. A1 – Euro Plug, 220 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A2 – UK Plug, 240 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A3 – Australian Plug, 240 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A5 – Swiss Plug, 220 V, 50 Hz.
WFM601A/WFM601E/WFM601M
Service Manual – Order 070-9836-xx.
Plain Cabinet, no Handle or Feet – Order 1700F00.
Portable Cabinet with Handle, Feet, Tilt Bail, and Front-panel Cover –
Order 1700F02.
Dual Rackmount Cabinet – Order WFM7F05 Opt. OO.
Blank Panel for Unused Half of Dual Rackmount – Order 1700F06.
Drawer for Unused Half of Dual Rackmount – Order 1700F07.
Wideband 75 Ω Termination – Order 011-0163-xx.
Service
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.